
Diploma in Accounting & Business (MQF Level 5)

Module: BT/FBT (F1) - Business & Technology

Tutor: 

Date             Column1Day Start Time End Time

18.09.2024 Wednesday 18:00 21:00

19.09.2024 Thursday 18:00 21:00

26.09.2024 Thursday 18:00 21:00

28.09.2024 Saturday 9:00 13:00

30.09.2024 Monday 18:00 21:00

05.10.2024 Saturday 9:00 13:00

Module: MA/FMA(F2) - Management Accounting

Tutor: Etienne Caruana

Date             Column1Day Start Time End Time

10.10.2024 Thursday 18:00 21:00

17.10.2024 Thursday 18:00 21:00

24.10.2024 Thursday 18:00 21:00

31.10.2024 Thursday 18:00 21:00

02.11.2024 Saturday 9:00 13:00

07.11.202 Thursday 18:00 21:00

09.11.2024 Saturday 9:00 13:00

14.11.2024 Thursday 18:00 21:00

21.11.2024 Thursday 18:00 21:00

05.12.2024 Thursday 18:00 21:00

07.12.2024 Saturday 9:00 13:00

09.12.2024 Monday 18:00 21:00

11.12.2024 Wednesday 18:00 21:00

Module: FA/FFA(F3) - Financial Accounting

Tutor: Etienne Caruana

Date             Column1Day Start Time End Time

25.09.2024 Wednesday 18:00 21:00

02.10.2024 Wednesday 18:00 21:00

07.10.2023 Wednesday 18:00 21:00

11.10.2024 Friday 18:00 21:00

14.10.2024 Monday 18:00 21:00

19.10.2024 Saturday 9:00 13:00

21.10.2024 Monday 18:00 21:00

26.10.2024 Saturday 9:00 13:00

28.10.2024 Monday 18:00 21:00

04.11.2024 Monday 18:00 21:00

11.11.2024 Monday 18:00 21:00

16.11.2024 Saturday 9:00 13:00

18.11.2024 Monday 18:00 21:00

04.12.2024 Wednesday 18:00 21:00

Timetable

Etienne Caruana


